
JMS 2, 4, 1, 1 (54671)

QUOTATION

Reference
Quotation Number
Date of Quotation 1 September 2021
Validity 60 days

Dear Sir

Thank you for your valued enquiry, below is a detailed specification for your project. Should you agree with the
details please sign and return the order confirmation sheet enclosed with this Quotation. Should you require
any changes please contact me when convenient to yourself.

Item (sizes) Description Qty Unit
Cost

Total
Cost

Sliding Sash 
Traditional Box Frame- Fully Weatherstripped
Cords - Leads - Brass Fittings
Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood 
Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units (Argon)Warm edge spacer
Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss
U-value=1.43
236.16 kgs

1800mm

2
0

0
0

m
m

2 £2,483.24 £4,966.48

Sliding Sash 
Traditional Box Frame- Fully Weatherstripped
Cords - Leads - Brass Fittings
Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood 
Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units (Argon)Warm edge spacer
Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss
U-value=1.38
230.82 kgs

1100mm

1
8

0
0

m
m

3 £1,356.32 £4,068.96

Carried Forward £9,035.44
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Item (sizes) Description Qty Unit
Cost

Total
Cost

Brought Forward £9,035.44

Door Frame 
Flush Casement Frame - High Performance
Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood 
Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units with Duplex Bar (Argon)Warm edge
spacer
Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss
U-value=1.71
72.88 kgs

Door
54mm External Open in Door - Ovolo Mould - Rebated for 24mm D/G Units
Door Factory Hung - Fitted With 5 Lever Lock
Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood 

900mm

2
4

0
0

m
m

1 £940.14 £940.14

£9,975.58

VAT @ 20% £1,995.12

Total £11,970.70

Total Weight 539.87 kgs

NOTES:

Diagrams of windows, doors and frames indicate style viewed from the outside and do not reflect size. Other diagrams are
showing a section through or a generic view.

Yours sincerely

Page 2 of 6



JMS 2, 4, 1, 1 (54671)
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m
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4

0
0

m
m

1
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Diagrams of windows, doors and frames indicate style viewed from the outside and do not reflect size. Other diagrams are
showing a section through or a generic view.

Yours sincerely
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ORDER CONFIRMATION

Reference
Date of Order
Confirmation

1 September 2021

Dear Sir
Please check all details,sign the lower area and return to the above address .

Item (sizes) Description Qty Unit
Cost

Total
Cost

Sliding Sash 
Traditional Box Frame- Fully Weatherstripped
Cords - Leads - Brass Fittings
Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood 
Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units (Argon)Warm edge spacer
Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss
U-value=1.43
236.16 kgs

1800mm

2
0

0
0

m
m

2 £2,483.24 £4,966.48

Sliding Sash 
Traditional Box Frame- Fully Weatherstripped
Cords - Leads - Brass Fittings
Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood 
Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units (Argon)Warm edge spacer
Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss
U-value=1.38
230.82 kgs

1100mm

1
8

0
0

m
m

3 £1,356.32 £4,068.96

Door Frame 
Flush Casement Frame - High Performance
Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood 
Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units with Duplex Bar (Argon)Warm edge
spacer
Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss
U-value=1.71
72.88 kgs

Door
54mm External Open in Door - Ovolo Mould - Rebated for 24mm D/G Units
Door Factory Hung - Fitted With 5 Lever Lock
Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood 

900mm

2
4

0
0

m
m

1 £940.14 £940.14

£9,975.58

VAT @ 20% £1,995.12

Total £11,970.70

Total Weight 539.87 kgs

NOTES:

Diagrams of windows, doors and frames indicate style viewed from the outside and do not reflect size. 
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I accept the above details are correct .................................................................
                                                                                          
                                                                                                 Please sign here.                          
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