

QUOTATION

Reference Quotation Number Date of Quotation Validity

1 September 2021 60 days

Dear Sir

Thank you for your valued enquiry, below is a detailed specification for your project. Should you agree with the details please sign and return the order confirmation sheet enclosed with this Quotation. Should you require any changes please contact me when convenient to yourself.

Item (sizes)	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1800mm	Sliding Sash Traditional Box Frame- Fully Weatherstripped Cords - Leads - Brass Fittings Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units (Argon)Warm edge spacer Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss U-value=1.43 236.16 kgs	2	£2,483.24	£4,966.48
1100mm	Sliding Sash Traditional Box Frame- Fully Weatherstripped Cords - Leads - Brass Fittings Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units (Argon)Warm edge spacer Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss U-value=1.38 230.82 kgs	3	£1,356.32	£4,068.96
		Carried Forward		£9,035.44

Item (sizes)	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost
		Brought Forward		£9,035.44
900mm	Door Frame Flush Casement Frame - High Performance Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood	1	£940.14	£940.14



Flush Casement Frame - High Performance Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units with Duplex Bar (Argon)Warm edge spacer Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss U-value=1.71 72.88 kgs

Door

54mm External Open in Door - Ovolo Mould - Rebated for 24mm D/G Units Door Factory Hung - Fitted With 5 Lever Lock Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood

£9,975.58

VAT @ 20% £1,995.12

Total £11,970.70

Total Weight 539.87 kgs

NOTES:

Diagrams of windows, doors and frames indicate style viewed from the outside and do not reflect size. Other diagrams are showing a section through or a generic view.

Yours sincerely



QUOTATION

Reference Quotation Number Date of Quotation Validity

1 September 2021 60 days

Dear Sir

Thank you for your valued enquiry, below is a detailed specification for your project. Should you agree with the details please sign and return the order confirmation sheet enclosed with this Quotation. Should you require any changes please contact me when convenient to yourself.

Item (sizes)	Description	Qty	,
2000mm	Sliding Sash Traditional Box Frame- Fully Weatherstripped Cords - Leads - Brass Fittings Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units (Argon)Warm edge spacer Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss U-value=1.43 236.16 kgs	2	
1100mm	Sliding Sash Traditional Box Frame- Fully Weatherstripped Cords - Leads - Brass Fittings Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units (Argon)Warm edge spacer Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss U-value=1.38 230.82 kgs	3	
2400mm mm0006	Door Frame Flush Casement Frame - High Performance Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units with Duplex Bar (Argon)Warm edge spacer Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss U-value=1.71 72.88 kgs Door 54mm External Open in Door - Ovolo Mould - Rebated for 24mm D/G Units Door Factory Hung - Fitted With 5 Lever Lock Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood	1	£9,975.58
			£9,975.58
		VAT @ 20%	£1,995.12

Total Weight 539.87 kgs

£11,970.70

Page 3 of 6

Total

Diagrams of windows, doors and frames indicate style viewed from the outside and do not reflect size. Other diagrams are showing a section through or a generic view.

Yours sincerely



ORDER CONFIRMATION

Reference Date of Order Confirmation

1 September 2021

Dear Sir

Please check all details, sign the lower area and return to the above address.

Item (sizes)	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1800mm	Sliding Sash Traditional Box Frame- Fully Weatherstripped Cords - Leads - Brass Fittings Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units (Argon)Warm edge spacer Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss U-value=1.43 236.16 kgs	2	£2,483.24	£4,966.48
1100mm	Sliding Sash Traditional Box Frame- Fully Weatherstripped Cords - Leads - Brass Fittings Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units (Argon)Warm edge spacer Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss U-value=1.38 230.82 kgs	3	£1,356.32	£4,068.96
2400mm mm0006	Door Frame Flush Casement Frame - High Performance Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood Planitherm + 4/16/4 Clear DG Units with Duplex Bar (Argon)Warm edge spacer Preservative Treated -2 Coat Primer/Undercoat - 1 Coat Gloss U-value=1.71 72.88 kgs Door 54mm External Open in Door - Ovolo Mould - Rebated for 24mm D/G Units Door Factory Hung - Fitted With 5 Lever Lock Timber Type: Best Quality Softwood	1	£940.14	£940.14
				£9,975.58
		VAT	@ 20%	£1,995.12
		Tota	I	£11,970.70

Total Weight 539.87 kgs

NOTES:

Diagrams of windows, doors and frames indicate style viewed from the outside and do not reflect size.

Page 5 of 6

I accept the above details are correct	
	Please sign here.